2009 ADEQ RECYCLING GRANT PROGRESS REPORT

(REPORT JULY 1, 200

pistrict: Saline Count;_

9 — JUNE 30, 2010)
 RSWMD

Grant Recipient:_Saline ¢:ounty RSWMD

Original Grant Amount: $ 20.000.00

This report period’s beginni

This reporting period’s expé

Change Order(s) this periodﬁ

|

Ending Balance this reporting period:=$0

Revenues Prodt

Tons of Materid

Brief summary of how granti

These grant funds were usedi

rLg balance: $20,000.00 _

(Ending balance from previous year)

nditures: -$_ 28 327 70
-9

'Grant Number

SAL04-09

! If Change Order was

i approved this reporting
: period, Change Order

! number

: In the amount of:

If a Change Order creates a
new grant number, do not
record the change as an
expenditure. Subtract the
amount of the new grant and
this period’s expenditures
from this period’s beginning
balance to find the ending
balance for this reporting
period.

iced:

s62 105 61

596 7

s Collected:

funds were used this reporting period:

to support part-time personnel to staff the

white paper and cardboard co

llections.

Physical Location of Equiprﬁent & Contact:

18511 West Sardis R3d Bauxite, AR Roger Brown

r’if"\._)hn %

o

y/) /(\M’“/'/l(;\ ﬁ(} Date: 7/29/2010

g/( V... Date:7/29/201()

Regional Solld Waste ManagemeT Digftrict Representative

For equipment purchases, copies of the Invoice or Purchase Order and the Bill of
Sale or Receipt showing the Date of Purchase, VIN or Serial Number and the check,

money order, etc. used for payment must be included.




balance 20000 white paper / cardboard labor
1677 716109 MATTHEW N 450.00
1685 7/20/09 MATTHEW N 150.00
1676 7/6/09 DAVID NEAL 160.00 |
1684 7/20/09 DAVID NEAL 180.00
1715 11/23/09 DAVID NEAL 32.00
1716 1217109 DAVID NEAL 36.00
1723 12/21/09 DAVID NEAL 64.00 |
1724 1/4/10 DAVID NEAL 32.00
1735 1/18/10 DAVID NEAL 52.00
LARRY D. PE|21278 9/14/09 204.0
LARRY D. PE[21302 9/28/09 476.0
LARRY D, PE|21357 10/12/09 408.0
LARRY D. PE|21434 10/26/09 544.0
LARRY D. PE{21465 11/9/09 544.0
LARRY D. PE|21552 11/23/09 512.0
LARRY D. PE|21582 12/7/09 476.0
LARRY D. PEf21603 12/7/09 135.35
LARRY D. PE|21667 12/21/09 540.0
NEAL M. GAH20989 7/6/09 450.0
NEAL M. GAH21069 7/20/09 425.00
NEAL M. GAR21098 8/3/09 420.00
NEAL M. GAR21173 8/17/09 422.50
NEAL M. GAH21200 8/31/09 562.5
NEAL M. GA§21277 9/14/09 640.00
NEAL M. GAH21301 9/28/09 567.50
NEAL M. GAH21356 10/12/09 647.5(
NEAL M. GAR21433 10/26/09 680.00
NEAL M. GAH21464 11/9/09 637.50
NEAL M. GA}21551 11/23/09 677.50
NEAL M. GAH21581 12/7/09 595.00
NEAL M. GAH21598 12/7/09 135.35
NEAL M. GAH21665 12/21/09 670.00
NEAL M. GAF21687 1/4/10 362.50
NEAL M. GAF21773 1/18/10 595.00
NEAL M. GAF 21794 2/1/10 680.00
NEAL M. GAF 21879 2/15/10 597.50
NEAL M. GAF 21901 3/1/10 680.0(
NEAL M. GAF 21980 3/15/10 680.0(
NEAL M. GAF 22009 3/29/10 667.5(
NEAL M. GAF 22037 4/12/10 680.0
NEAL M. GAF 22102 4/26/10 680.0(
NEAL M. GAF22134 5/10/10 680.0(
NEAL M. GAF 22206 5124/10 675.0(
NEAL M. GAF 22239 6/7/10 462.01
NEAL M. GAF 22292 6/10/10 280.5
NEAL M. GAF 22302 6/21/10 704.0
LARRY D. PE' 21688 1/4/10 542.0
LARRY D. PE 21774 1/18/10 544.o£
LARRY D. PE 21795 2/1/10 544.0¢
LARRY D. PE'21880 2/15/10 480.00
LARRY D. PE 21902 3/110 544.00
LARRY D. PE' 21981 3/15/10 544.op




LARRY D. PE'22010
LARRY D. PE'22038
LARRY D. PE 22103
LARRY D. PE'22135
LARRY D. PE'22207
LARRY D. PE 22240
LARRY D. PE'22303

3/29/10
4/12/10
4/26/10
5/10/10
5/24/10
6/7/10

6/21/10

544.00
544.00
544.00
552.00
544.00
748.00
704.00

28.327.70




SAL05-09

|

2009 ADEQ RECYCLING GRANT PROGRESS REPORT
(REPORT JULY 1, 200? — JUNE 30, 2010)

pistrct: Saline County RSWMD

Dounty RSWMD
Original Grant Amount: $ 4%.400.00
This report period’s beginnng balance: $45.400.00

(Ending balance from previous year)

Grant Recipient: Saline

This reporting period’s expénditures: -$ 36 883 54

Change Order(s) this period: -$

Ending Balance this reporting period:=$8.516.46

¢ [f Change Order was

i approved this reporting
: period, Change Order

:{ number _
: In the amount of:

.................................................

If a Change Order creates a
new grant number, do not
record the change as an
expenditure. Subtract the
amount of the new grant and
this period's expenditures
from this period’s beginning
balance to find the ending
balance for this reporting
period.

$62 105.61

Revenues Produced:

596 7

Tons of Materiaﬁs Collected:

Brief summary of how grantl funds were used this reporting period:

The recycling coordinator poé tion was supported with $32,500 of this grant.

Local radio advertising was sLE‘pported with $2,400 of this grant.

Advertising through local nev;spaper, radio and school athletic calendars.

Promotional items handed out during recycling events.

Physical Location of Equipmrent & Contact:

18511 West Sardi;s R_bad, Bauxite, AR Roger Brown

/
Report Completed BY:

)

: . e, B
Report Reviewed By: ' 10 e~
Regional Solid Waste Manage eTt trict Representative

|

P
-f_h.‘n:.&;) gtzuvy‘/%é/k Date: 7/29/2010

Date: 7/29/2010Q

money order, etc. used for paym;nent must be included.

For equipment purchases, copiies of the Invoice or Purchase Order and the Bill of
Sale or Receipt showing the Date of Purchase, VIN or Serial Number and the check,

]
|

v



